
Sr.No.

PUNJABI
ENGLISH
HINDI
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
*COMPUTER SCIENCE
*WELCOME LIFE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

A
A+
A+
A+
A
A+

Subject Name

Grand Total:Result :

Grade

A+
A

A+PASS

Marks obtained Total Marks

135
095
095
095

9. *MECH. DRAWING & PAINTING

090
095
100
090
095 A+

150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

605 650
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Important Note

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR
DATE: SECRETARY

¬ïÏÚÌá¶ Óè¨â¸ÏÛ Ó¨ÞÐ, ÌÝÕôÐØ Ú¨ÔÅÆÝÏØ (²ÐáÄÏ)

Certified that/ gqwkfDs ehsk iKdk j? fe
Roll No. / o'b Bza
Regn. No./ ofiaBza
Father's Name/ fgsk dk BK
Mother's Name/ wksk dk BK
Date of Birth/ iBw fwsh 
School & District Name/

 ;e{b ns/ f÷bQ/ dk BK

has secured subject wise marks and grade as mentioned below in Matriculation Examination held in
 March 2021 / Åã ÌØÏ° 2021 ÂÛ ÂÓÒÛ× ÓÖñã»Û ÂÛ ÆñÛÚª¤Ø ÚÒó° ÚÒÓÖØÒØÏ Õã· ¤ÅÝÓØÏ ¤â¨ ¤¼ã ¬ñã¸ ÆñØÆ¼ ¨Û¼ã¢

A+
A
B+
B

Grade Grade Description Grade Grade Description
C+
C
D

Above 90% marks
Above 80% marks and upto 90% marks
Above 70% marks and upto 80% marks
Above 60% marks and upto 70% marks

Above 50% marks and upto 60% marks
Above 40% marks and upto 50% marks
33% marks and upto 40% marks

E Below 33% marks
Note: *  Implies marks obtained in subjects are grading subjects and have not been added in Grand Total.

1. Any correction in result can be made under 'General Regulations of Examinations', Chapter II "Rectifications of Results".
2. If there is any mistake on the part of office in the Name of Candidate, Date of Birth, Father's Name or Mother's Name and

is brought to the notice of the Board within a period of two years from the date of declaration of result, the same shall be 
rectified without charging any fee. After the lapse of two years, the mistake shall be rectified by charging prescribed

3. In case of any tampering in the certificate, strict punishment shall be imposed under "General Regulations of Examinations",
Chapter I, under which the result of the concerned may be cancelled and he/she may be debarred from sitting in the
examination upto a period of 5 years.

fee from the candidate.

Serial No./ bVh Bza PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD

 gzikp ;e{b f;Zfynk p'ov
Matriculation (Class X) Examination Certificate cum Detailed Marks Sheet
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