Serial No./ ਲੜੀ ਨੰ. 21M146591

## PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਕਲ ਸਿੱਖਿਆ ਬੋਰਡ

Matriculation (Class X) Examination Certificate cum Detailed Marks Sheet





Certified that/ ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ : AJAY KUMAR / ਅਜੈ ਕੁਮਾਰ

Roll No. / ਰੋਲ ਨੰ. : 1021512529

Regn. No./ ਰਜਿ.ਨੰ. : BS/19/10060611002

Father's Name/ ਪਿਤਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ : RAJU / ਰਾਜੂ Mother's Name/ ਮਾਤਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ : PINKY / ਪਿੰਕੀ

Date of Birth/ ਜਨਮ ਮਿਤੀ : 23/06/2003 [TWENTY THIRD JUNE TWO THOUSAND THREE]
School & District Name/ : GOVT. SECONDARY SCHOOL, MOHALLA KISHAN PURA (JALANDHAR)/

ਸਕੂਲ ਅਤੇ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹੇ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ ਗੌਰਮਿੰਟ ਸੈਕੰਡਰੀ ਸਕੂਲ, ਮੁਹੱਲਾ ਕਿਸ਼ਨਪੂਰਾ (ਜਲੰਧਰ)

has secured subject wise marks and grade as mentioned below in Matriculation Examination held in March 2021 / ਨੇ ਮਾਰਚ 2021 ਦੀ ਦਸਵੀਂ ਸ੍ਰੇਣੀ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰੀਖਿਆ ਵਿੱਚ ਵਿਸ਼ਾਵਾਰ ਹੇਠ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਅੰਕ ਅਤੇ ਗ੍ਰੇਡ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕੀਤੇ।

Sr.No.	Subject Name	Marks obtained	Total Marks	Grade	
1.	PUNJABI	135 150		А	
2.	ENGLISH	095	100	A+	
3.	HINDI	095	100	A+	
4.	MATHEMATICS	095	100	A+	
5.	SCIENCE	090	100	A	
6.	SOCIAL STUDIES	095	100	A+	
7.	*COMPUTER SCIENCE	100	100	A+	
8.	*WELCOME LIFE	090	100	A	
9.	*MECH. DRAWING & PAINTING	095	100	A+	
Res	sult : PASS Grand Total	: 605	650	A+	

Assistant: ROSHAN LAL Superintendent: SMT.KIRANJIT KAUR

Grade	Grade Description	Grade	Grade Description
A+	Above 90% marks	C+	Above 50% marks and upto 60% marks
A	Above 80% marks and upto 90% marks	C	Above 40% marks and upto 50% marks
B+	Above 70% marks and upto 80% marks	D	33% marks and upto 40% marks
В	Above 60% marks and upto 70% marks	E	Below 33% marks

Note: \* Implies marks obtained in subjects are grading subjects and have not been added in Grand Total.

## **Important Note**

- 1. Any correction in result can be made under 'General Regulations of Examinations', Chapter II "Rectifications of Results".
- 2. If there is any mistake on the part of office in the Name of Candidate, Date of Birth, Father's Name or Mother's Name and is brought to the notice of the Board within a period of two years from the date of declaration of result, the same shall be rectified without charging any fee. After the lapse of two years, the mistake shall be rectified by charging prescribed fee from the candidate.
- 3. In case of any tampering in the certificate, strict punishment shall be imposed under "General Regulations of Examinations", Chapter I, under which the result of the concerned may be cancelled and he/she may be debarred from sitting in the examination upto a period of 5 years.

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR

**DATE: 17 MAY 2021** 

**SECRETARY**